
T R U V I D A P E T S . C O M

TRUVIDA RECOMMENDED FEEDING CHART

DOG 
WEIGHT

CUPS
PER DAY

3 lbs

6 lbs

10 lbs

15 lbs

20 lbs

20 lbs

40 lbs

50 lbs

60 lbs

70 lbs

80 lbs

90 lbs

100 lbs

1/3 cup
140 calories

4 1/2 cups
1,930 calories

4 1/4 cups
1,830 calories

3 3/4 cups
1,610 calories

3 1/2 cups
1,500 calories

3 cups
1,290 calories

1/2 cup
215 calories

3/4 cup
320 calories

1 cup
430 calories

1 1/3 cups
570 calories

1 3/4 cups
750 calories

 2 1/4 cups
970 calories

 2 2/3 cups
1150 calories

4-6 lbs

6-8 lbs

8-10 lbs

10-14 lbs

14-20 lbs

DOG 
WEIGHT

CUPS
PER DAY

CAT 
WEIGHT

CUPS
PER DAY

LARGE

MEDIUM

SMALL

TOY

CAT

Feed all dogs an amount to maintain an ideal body condition score. 
  • For dogs underweight add an 1/8 cup for 5 - 30 lbs dogs and 1/4 cup for dogs greater than 30 lbs.
  • For dogs underweight subtract an 1/8 cup for 5 - 30 lbs dogs and 1/4 cup for dogs greater than 30 lbs.  
  • Re-assess every 2-4 weeks and make further adjustments.
Puppies require more nutrients at a specific body weight
  • Less than 9 months old may require 2 times the recommended adult quantity.
  • 9 to 18 months old may require 1.5 times the recommended adult quantity.
Feed approximately 1/3 cup for every 10 lbs over 100 lbs body weight.

Use a standard 8oz measuring cup

KITTEN
4-6 lbs

1-3 lbs  2/5 cup
 170 calories

 2/3 cup
 290 calories

 2/5 cup
 170 calories

 1/2 cup
 215 calories

 2/3 cup
 290 calories

 3/4 cup
 320 calories

 1 cup
 430 calories


