

TRUVIDA RECOMMENDED FEEDING CHART

Use a standard 8oz measuring cup

- Feed all dogs an amount to maintain an ideal body condition score.
 - For dogs underweight add an 1/8 cup for 5 30 lbs dogs and 1/4 cup for dogs greater than 30 lbs.
 - For dogs underweight subtract an 1/8 cup for 5 30 lbs dogs and 1/4 cup for dogs greater than 30 lbs.
 - Re-assess every 2-4 weeks and make further adjustments.
- Puppies require more nutrients at a specific body weight
 - Less than 9 months old may require 2 times the recommended adult quantity.
 - 9 to 18 months old may require 1.5 times the recommended adult quantity.
- Feed approximately 1/3 cup for every 10 lbs over 100 lbs body weight.

	WEIGHT	PER DAY	
ТОҮ	3 lbs	1/3 cup 140 calories	
	6 lbs	1/2 cup 215 calories	
SMALL	10 lbs	3/4 cup 320 calories	
	15 lbs	1 cup 430 calories	
	20 lbs	1 ^{1/3} cups 570 calories	
MEDIUM	20 lbs	1 ^{3/4} cups 750 calories	
	40 lbs	2 ^{1/4} cups 970 calories	
	50 lbs	2 ^{2/3} cups 1150 calories	

DOG

CUPS

	DOG WEIGHT	CUPS PER DAY
LARGE	60 lbs	3 cups 1,290 calories
	70 lbs	3 ^{1/2} cups 1,500 calories
	80 lbs	3 ^{3/4} cups 1,610 calories
	90 lbs	4 ^{1/4} cups 1,830 calories
	100 lbs	4 ^{1/2} cups 1,930 calories

	CAT WEIGHT	CUPS PER DAY
KITTEN	1-3 lbs	2/5 cup 170 calories
9	4-6 lbs	2/3 cup 290 calories
CAT	4-6 lbs	2/5 cup 170 calories
	6-8 lbs	1/2 cup 215 calories
	8-10 lbs	2/3 cup 290 calories
	10-14 lbs	3/4 cup 320 calories
	14-20 lbs	1 cup 430 calories

TRUVIDAPETS.COM